
HOLIDAY HOURS

Nerang Aquatic Centre 
34 Martin St, Nerang QLD 4211 

07 5578 1976 
www.nerangaquaticcentre.com.au

OPENING HOURS

Aquatics Centre
Nerang 

Aquatics Centre
Nerang 

 Monday 23 Dec  5am - 7pm
 Tuesday 24 Dec  5am - 12pm
 Wednesday 25 Dec  CLOSED
 Thursday 26 Dec 7am - 12pm 
 Friday 27 Dec 7am - 3pm
 Saturday 28 Dec 7am - 3pm
 Sunday 29 Dec 7am - 3pm
 Monday 30 Dec 7am - 3pm
 Tuesday 31 Dec 7am - 3pm
 Wednesday 1 Jan 10am - 3pm
 Thursday 2 Jan 7am - 3pm
 Friday 3 Jan 7am - 3pm
 Saturday 4 Jan 7am - 3pm
 Sunday 5 Jan 7am - 3pm




